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201705150001
67320

05/15/2017
01:42:09

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BRIGGINS
ANDREW

201710130003
73780

10/13/2017
02:05:33

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FOWLER
CARLA

201710130003
73810

10/13/2017
02:07:23

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GIBSON
KEVIN LEE

201701250000
29670

01/25/2017
11:43:50

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HUGHLEY
DEMETRIUS T

201708240003
08860

08/24/2017
11:16:29

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HOWARD
EDWARD
EARL


