Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2017; Name= LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION; Index Type= Judgments;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201705150001 67320	05/15/2017 01:42:09	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BRIGGINS ANDREW						
201710130003 73780	10/13/2017 02:05:33	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FOWLER CARLA						
201710130003 73810	10/13/2017 02:07:23	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GIBSON KEVIN LEE						
201701250000 29670	01/25/2017 11:43:50	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HUGHLEY DEMETRIUS T						
201708240003 08860	08/24/2017 11:16:29	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HOWARD EDWARD EARL						